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Basic Information

Toronto, Ontario

Office Size: 200

Organization Size: 245
Languages spoken in this office:
Predominately English

Lawyer Demographics

Man
All Lawyers 125
Equity Partners
Non-equity Partners
Associates 30
Articling Students 8

Recruiting & Hiring

1st Yr. Summer
Do you hire: Occasionally
How many did you/will you hire for:
2020
2021
2022
2023
Rotation
Split/Secondment No

First Year Summer Students
Do you recruit first year summer students?: Case-by-Case

Primary Contact:
Ms. Bethany McKoy
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Assistant Director of Professional Resources
40 King Street West, Suite 2100

Scotia Plaza

Toronto, Ontario (ON) M5H 3C2

Phone: 416 869 5481
bmckoy@cassels.com

Woman
91

46
10

2nd Yr. Summer

Yes

15
17
24
TBD
TBD
No

Non-binary Total
216

76
18

Articling Students
Occasionally

15
18
21
TBD
TBD
Yes

When is the application deadline for first year summer students?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario
Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: No

Second Year Summer Students
Do you recruit second year summer students?: Yes

When is the application deadline for second year summer students?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario

When is the interviewing period?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario

Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: Yes

Campus Recruiting
Will you be participating in OCls this year?: Yes
If yes, which schools?

Dalhousie University, Dalhousie Law, Osgoode Hall Law School, York University, Queen's University, Faculty of Law, University of Ottawa, Faculty of Law,
Common Law Section, University of Toronto, Faculty of Law, University of Western Ontario, Faculty of Law, University of Windsor, Faculty of Law, Ryerson

University, Lincoln Alexander School of Law

Required Application Materials:

Resume, cover letter, post secondary transcripts, law school transcripts, list of upper year courses

Preferred Method of Application:
viDesktop Portal

For more details, visit www.nalpdirectory.com
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Practice Areas

PRACTICE AREAS PRACTICE GROUP NAME
Aboriginal Aboriginal

Banking Banking & Specialty Finance
Bankruptcy & Insolvency Restructuring & Insolvency
Business , Commercial Law Business

Business , Commercial Law Hospitality

Competition Competition & Foreign Investment

Construction
Education
Employment

Construction
Universities & Colleges
Employment & Labour

Entertainment Entertainment & Sports
Financing Private Equity

Food & Drug Cannabis

Franchise & Distribution Franchise

Insurance
Intellectual Property
International

Insurance & Reinsurance
Intellectual Property
International Trade

Litigation Class Actions

Litigation Discovery Services

Litigation Litigation

Litigation Securities Litigation

Mergers & Acquisitions Mergers & Acqusitions

Municipal Municipal, Planning & Environmental
Product Liability Product Liability

Real Estate Real Estate & Development
Regulated Industries Regulatory

Securities Mining

Securities Securities

Tax Taxation

Technology High Growth & Venture Capital
Technology Information Technology & Data Privacy
Transactional FourLines

Oil & Gas Energy
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# OF
LAWYERS

23
45
27
124
16
6
16
18
8
19
41
41
26
6
31
6
20
1
84
25
73
1
9
29
15
67
68
1
19
12
2
28

NALP is committed to helping make the legal profession accessible to all individuals on a non-discriminatory basis. NALP is opposed to discrimination
based upon actual or perceived gender, age, race, color, religion, creed, national or ethnic origin, disability, sexual orientation, gender identity and

expression, genetic information, parental, marital, domestic partner, civil union, military, or veteran status.

For more details, visit www.nalpdirectory.com
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