Cassels (https://cassels.com/)



Form Last Updated: 01/08/2024

Basic Information

Toronto, Ontario Office Size: 200 Organization Size: 245 Languages spoken in this office: Predominately English Primary Contact: Ms. Bethany McKoy Assistant Director of Professional Resources 40 King Street West, Suite 2100 Scotia Plaza Toronto, Ontario (ON) M5H 3C2 Phone: 416 869 5481 bmckoy@cassels.com

Lawyer Demographics

	Man	Woman	Non-binary	Total
All Lawyers	125	91		216
Equity Partners				
Non-equity Partners				
Associates	30	46		76
Articling Students	8	10		18

Recruiting & Hiring

	1st Yr. Summer	2nd Yr. Summer	Articling Students	
Do you hire:	Occasionally	Yes	Occasionally	
How many did you/will you hi	re for:			
2020		15	15	
2021		17	18	
2022		24	21	
2023		TBD	TBD	
Rotation		TBD	TBD	
Split/Secondment	No	No	Yes	

First Year Summer Students

Do you recruit first year summer students?: Case-by-Case

When is the application deadline for first year summer students?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario

Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: No

Second Year Summer Students

Do you recruit second year summer students?: Yes When is the application deadline for second year summer students?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario When is the interviewing period?: Set by the Law Society of Ontario Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: Yes

Campus Recruiting

Will you be participating in OCIs this year?: Yes

If yes, which schools? Dalhousie University, Dalhousie Law, Osgoode Hall Law School, York University, Queen's University, Faculty of Law, University of Ottawa, Faculty of Law, Common Law Section, University of Toronto, Faculty of Law, University of Western Ontario, Faculty of Law, University of Windsor, Faculty of Law, Ryerson University, Lincoln Alexander School of Law

Required Application Materials:

Resume, cover letter, post secondary transcripts, law school transcripts, list of upper year courses

Preferred Method of Application:

viDesktop Portal



Practice Areas

PRACTICE AREAS	AREAS PRACTICE GROUP NAME	
Aboriginal	Aboriginal	23
Banking	Banking & Specialty Finance	45
Bankruptcy & Insolvency	Restructuring & Insolvency	27
Business , Commercial Law	Business	124
Business , Commercial Law	Hospitality	16
Competition	Competition & Foreign Investment	6
Construction	Construction	16
Education	Universities & Colleges	18
Employment	Employment & Labour	8
Entertainment	Entertainment & Sports	19
Financing	Private Equity	41
Food & Drug	Cannabis	41
Franchise & Distribution	Franchise	26
Insurance	Insurance & Reinsurance	6
Intellectual Property	Intellectual Property	31
International	International Trade	6
Litigation	Class Actions	20
Litigation	Discovery Services	1
Litigation	Litigation	84
Litigation	Securities Litigation	25
Mergers & Acquisitions	Mergers & Acqusitions	73
Municipal	Municipal, Planning & Environmental	11
Product Liability	Product Liability	9
Real Estate	Real Estate & Development	29
Regulated Industries	Regulatory	15
Securities	Mining	67
Securities	Securities	68
Тах	Taxation	11
Technology	High Growth & Venture Capital	19
Technology	Information Technology & Data Privacy	12
Transactional	FourLines	2
Oil & Gas	Energy	28

NALP is committed to helping make the legal profession accessible to all individuals on a non-discriminatory basis. NALP is opposed to discrimination based upon actual or perceived gender, age, race, color, religion, creed, national or ethnic origin, disability, sexual orientation, gender identity and expression, genetic information, parental, marital, domestic partner, civil union, military, or veteran status.